EP Analysis Plant Testing—Individual Tests

26 Railway Tce, Cummins SA 5631 0439 188 354 info@epanalysis.com.au

Test Price, $ Test

Phosphorus 26.25 Molybdenum + Selenium
Nitrogen—TKN 26.25 Molybdenum + Cobalt

Chloride 16.8  Selenium + Cobalt

Sulfur 26.25 Selenium Trace levels

Nitrogen and Phosphorous 34.65 Triazines (General Herbicides inc.

Roundup) min. 2

Cations - Ca, Mg, K, Na 36.8  Phenoxy Acid Herbicides (inc 2.4-D
and MCPA) min. 2

Metals: Cu, Zn, Mn, Fe 36.8

Metals: Aluminium, Antimony, Arsenic, Barium, Beryllium, Boron, Cadmium, Calcium, Chromium, Cobalt,
Copper, Iron, Lanthanum, Lead, Lithium, Manganese, Magnesium, Mercury, Molynbdenum, Nickel,
Phosphorus, Potassium, Selenium, Silicon, Silver, Sodium, Strontium, Sulfur, Tantalum, Tellurium, Tin,
Titanium, Tungsten, Uranium, Vanadium, Zirconium, Zinc

Price, $
38.43
33.5
34.65
66.15
385.35 (2-
3), 231 (4-
8)

260.40 (2-
3), 220.50
(4-8)

Various
depending
on#and
PQL
























